10/23/2020 22 : 10

Image# 202010239336506060 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)		IIUNES		PAGE 1 OF 11 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC ID	ENTIFICATION NUMBER V
For Our Future			C	C00620971
Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour	report X New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee			Date of Public	Distribution/Dissemination
Facebook			10 ×	D D / Y Y Y Y 23 2020
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		14768.25
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456	Transaction I	D: VSG8MA1GY30 rsement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising (Estimate)		Category/ Type		
Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sought:	House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		× Oppose	X President	Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6540275.86	Disbursement For: 2020 Other (sp	Primary X General
Full Name of Payee				c Distribution/Dissemination
Authentic Campaigns				
Mailing Address 1120 N 27th St				23 2020
			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		5723.20
Richmond	VA	23223-5302		D: VSG8MA1GY80 Irsement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising (Estimate)		Category/ Type	M = M /	
Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Sought:	K House District: 07
Wild, Susan, , ,		Oppose	President	Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		5723.20	Disbursement For: 2020	Primary X General
	, , ,		Other (sp	pecify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent	Expenditures		• •	20491.45
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independe	ent Expenditures			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the with, or at the request or suggestion of, a party committee) any political party comm	any candidate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,			M M / D D	/ Y Y Y Y
Signature	[Electron	<i>ically Filed]</i> Date	9 10 23	2020

Image# 202010239336506061 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	hedule E)		PAGE 2 OF 11 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NA	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
F	or Our Future		
			C C00620971
Ch	eck if X 24-hour report 48-hour report X New re	port Amends repo	ort filed on
	Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	Toskr, Inc		10 23 Y Y Y Y 10 23 2020
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway		
	FI 3		Amount
	City State	Zip Code	237.19
	Oakland CA	94612-2503	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1GXS1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate)	Category/ Type	
	Name of Federal Candidate	x Support	Office Sought: House District:
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date		Disbursement For: Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought	6540275.86	2020 Other (specify) ►
	Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	For Our Future Action Fund		10 22 Y Y Y Y 10 22 2020
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390		Amount
			Amount
	City State	Zip Code	6846.47
	Washington DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1GXY1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Phonebanking Services 10/22-10/30 (Estimate)	Category/ Type	
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sought: House District:
	PETERS, GARY, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State: MI
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	173060.88	Disbursement For: Primary
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		► 7083.66
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		·· •
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		·· •
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditure with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorize party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,		
	[Electro	Date [e 10 23 2020
	Signature		

Image# 202010239336506062 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	hedule E)					PAGE 3 OF 11 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC I	DENTIFICATION NUMBER V
F	or Our Future				С	C00620971
						000209/1
Ch	eck if 🗴 24-hour report 🗌 48-hour report	X New re	eport Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M	
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Publi	ic Distribution/Dissemination
	Toskr, Inc				^M 10	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 23 2020
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			Amo	t	
	FI 3			Anic	uni	
	City	State	Zip Code			237.19
	Oakland	CA	94612-2503			ID: VSG8MA1GY72 ursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate)		Category/ Type		M = M	
	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sou	ght:	House District:
	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		× Oppose	× Presi	dent	Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburseme	ent For:	Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought		6540275.86	2020	Other (s	pecify) ▶
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Publ	ic Distribution/Dissemination
	Facebook				^M 10	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 23 2020
	Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way					20 2020
				Amo	ount	
	City	State	Zip Code			18639.20
	Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456			D: VSG8MA1GXM2 pursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising (Estimate)		Category/ Type		M M	
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Sou	aht.	House District:
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Presi	- L	Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburseme	L	Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought		6540275.86	2020		pecify) ►
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expendit	ures				18876.39
					-7-	
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expen	ditures		•• •		
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			"▶	-7	
,	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the indeper with, or at the request or suggestion of, any cand party committee) any political party committee or i	idate or authorize				
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,			14 14		/
		[Electro	Discally Filed] Date	e 10	23	2020
	Signature					

Image# 202010239336506063 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	hedule E)		PAGE 4 OF 11 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Fo	or Our Future		C C00620971
			000020971
Che	eck if 🗶 24-hour report 🗌 48-hour report 🗶 New	v report Amends repo	rt filed on
Т	Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	For Our Future Action Fund		10 / Y Y Y Y 10 22 2020
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390		Amount
ŀ	City State	Zip Code	1146.15
	Washington DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1GY23 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Phonebanking Services 10/22-10/30 (Estimate)	Category/ Type	
	Name of Federal Candidate	x Support	Office Sought: K House District: 08
	SLOTKIN, ELISSA, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State: MI
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	13204.28	Disbursement For: Primary ★ General 2020 Other (specify) ►
ſ	Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	Authentic Campaigns		10 23 2020
1	Mailing Address 1120 N 27th St		Amount
-	City State	Zip Code	6495.39
	Richmond VA	23223-5302	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1GXX3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising (Estimate)	Category/ Type	
ľ	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sought: X House District: 17
	Lamb, Conor, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State: PA
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	6495.39	Disbursement For: Primary
	a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		7641.54
(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expenditures		•
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		•
v	Inder penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expendit with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or autho party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	•	• • •
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	ctronically Filed]	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 10 23 2020
	Signature	Date	10 23 2020

Image# 202010239336506064 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)	PAGE 5 OF 11 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER V
For Our Future	C C00620971
	0 00020371
Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed of	on /
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
NGP VAN, Inc.	10 23 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 392264	Amount
City State Zip Code	724.50
Pittsburgh PA 15251-9264	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1GY64 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Phone Bank (Estimate) Type	
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	Sought: House District:
	President Senate State:
	sement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought 6540275.86 2020	Other (specify)
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Authentic Campaigns	10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 23 2020
Mailing Address 1120 N 27th St	Amount
City State Zip Code	8161.04
Richmond VA 23223-5302	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1GXK4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Digital Advertising (Estimate) Type	
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 6540275.86 Disbur 2020	rsement For: Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	8885.54
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed]	
[Electronically Filed] Date 10	23 2020

Image# 202010239336506065 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	chedule E)			PAGE 6 OF 11 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		F	EC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
F	or Our Future			
				C00620971
Ch	eck if X 24-hour report 48-hour report X New re	eport Amends repo	ort filed on	M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
	Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc.		Date of	Public Distribution/Dissemination
	Mailing Address PO Box 392264		10	23 2020
			Amount	
	City State	Zip Code		1414.50
	Pittsburgh PA	15251-9264		tion ID : VSG8MA1GXR4 Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)	Category/ Type	M	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sought:	House District:
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	Oppose	× President	Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	6540275.86	Disbursement F 2020 Othe	For: Primary
	Full Name of Payee			Public Distribution/Dissemination
	For Our Future Action Fund		10	
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390		Amount	
	City State	Zip Code		1146.15
	Washington DC	20043-4390		ion ID : VSG8MA1GY15 Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Phonebanking Services 10/22-10/30 (Estimate)	Category/ Type	M	M / D D / Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sought:	X House District: 03
	SCHOLTEN, HILLARY, , ,	Oppose	President	Senate State: <u>MI</u>
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	23299.85	Disbursement F 2020 Othe	For: Primary
Γ				
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			2560.65
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expenditures		•	
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		•	-72- 1 - 72- 1 - 72- 1
,	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditure with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorize party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	•		•
	Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electro	onically Filed] Date	e 10	23 2020
	Signature			

Image# 202010239336506066 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	hedule E)			PAGE 7 OF 11 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NA	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
F	or Our Future			
				С С00620971
Ch	eck if 🗶 24-hour report 🗌 48-hour report 🗶 Ne	ew report Amends repo		= M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
	Full Name of Payee		Date o	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	Toskr, Inc		М	10 23 2020
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			
	FI 3		Amou	nt
	City State	Zip Code		237.19
	Oakland CA	94612-2503		action ID : VSG8MA1GXW5 of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate)	Category/ Type		
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sough	t: House District:
	JAMES, JOHN, , ,	× Oppose	Preside	ent 🗴 Senate State: <u>MI</u>
	Calendar Year-To-Date		Disbursemen	t For: Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought	173060.88	2020	ther (specify) ►
	Full Name of Payee		Date of	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	IQM Corporation		М	10 23 2020
	Mailing Address 22 Andover Ln		L	
			Amou	int
	City State	Zip Code		30341.03
	Manhasset NY	11030-1802		action ID: VSG8MA1GY56 of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising (Estimate)	Category/ Type	M	
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sough	nt: House District:
	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	× Oppose	× Preside	ent Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date		Disbursemen	nt For: Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought	6540275.86	2020	Other (specify) ►
Γ	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			30578.22
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		• •	
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		• •	
,	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expend with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or auth party committee) any political party committee or its agent.			
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,		M M /	D D / Y Y Y Y
		<i>lectronically Filed]</i> Date	9 10	23 2020

Image# 202010239336506067 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	hedule E)			FOR SE OF FORM 24/48	
NA	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC I	DENTIFICATION NUMBER	
F	or Our Future				
			C	C00620971	
Ch	eck if X 24-hour report 48-hour report X New rep	ort Amends report	t filed on		
	Full Name of Payee		Date of Publ	ic Distribution/Dissemination	
	America Votes		^M 10	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 23 2020	
	Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW		Amount		
	Ste 600				
	City State	Zip Code	,	5008.48	
	Washington DC	20036-4324		ID: VSG8MA1GXJ6 pursement or Obligation	
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate)	Category/ Type	M = M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y Y	
	Name of Federal Candidate	x Support	Office Sought:	House District:	
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	Oppose	× President	Senate State:	
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	6540275.86	Disbursement For: 2020 Other (s	Primary X General	
	Full Name of Payee		Date of Publ	lic Distribution/Dissemination	
	IQM Corporation		10 ^M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 23 2020	
	Mailing Address 22 Andover Ln			23 2020	
			Amount		
	City State	Zip Code		101103.98	
	Manhasset NY	11030-1802		D : VSG8MA1GXQ6	
	Purpose of Expenditure	Category/		oursement or Obligation	
	Digital Advertising (Estimate)	Туре			
	Name of Federal Candidate	x Support	Office Sought:	House District:	
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	Oppose	X President	Senate State:	
	Calendar Year-To-Date		Disbursement For:	Primary X General	
	Per Election for Office Sought	6540275.86	2020 Other (s	specify) ▶	
	 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				
	c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		•		
,	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized party committee) any political party committee or its agent.				
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	ioally Filed			
	Signature	<i>tically Filed]</i> Date	10 23	2020	

Image# 202010239336506068 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	chedule E)		PAGE 9 OF 11 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NA	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
F	or Our Future		
			C C00620971
Ch	eck if X 24-hour report 48-hour report X New re	port Amends rep	ort filed on
	Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	Toskr, Inc		10 23 2020
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway		
	FI 3		Amount
	City State	Zip Code	237.19
	Oakland CA	94612-2503	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1GY07 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate)	Category/ Type	
	Name of Federal Candidate	x Support	Office Sought: House District:
	PETERS, GARY, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State: <u>MI</u>
	Calendar Year-To-Date		Disbursement For: Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought	173060.88	2020 Other (specify) ►
	Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	NGP VAN, Inc.		10 23 Y Y Y Y 10 23 2020
	Mailing Address PO Box 392264		Amount
			Amount
	City State	Zip Code	724.50
	Pittsburgh PA	15251-9264	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1GXV7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)	Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sought: House District:
	JAMES, JOHN, , ,	× Oppose	President X Senate State: MI
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	173060.88	Disbursement For: Primary K General
			Other (specify) ▶
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		▶ 961.69
			301.03
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expenditures		••
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		••
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditure with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorize party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
		onically Filed] Date	

Image# 202010239336506069 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Se	chedule E)		PAGE 10 OF 11 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	AME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
F	For Our Future		C C00620971
			0 00020071
Cł	neck if 🗶 24-hour report 🔄 48-hour report 🗶 New	v report Amends repor	t filed on
	Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	For Our Future Action Fund		10 22 2020
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390		Amount
	City State	Zip Code	3837.84
	Washington DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1GY48 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Phonebanking Services 10/22-10/30 (Estimate)	Category/ Type	
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sought: House District:
	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	X Oppose	President Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date	05 40075 00	Disbursement For: Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought	6540275.86	Other (specify)
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
			10 / Y Y Y Y Y Y 10 2020
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390		Amount
	City State	Zip Code	3837.84
	Washington DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1GXP8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Phonebanking Services 10/22-10/30 (Estimate)	Category/ Type	
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sought: House District:
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	6540275.86	Disbursement For: Primary
		1	
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		▶ 7675.68
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		•
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		
_			
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expendit with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or author party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,		
	[Ele Signature	<i>ectronically Filed]</i> Date	10 23 2020

Image# 202010239336506070 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	chedule E)		PAGE 11 OF 11 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER V
F	or Our Future		C C00620971
Ch	neck if 🗶 24-hour report 🔄 48-hour report 🗶 Ne	w report Amends repo	ort filed on
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
			10 / ^D D / ^Y Y Y Y 2020
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390		Amount
	City State	Zip Code	829.21
	Washington DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1GXT9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Phonebanking Services 10/22-10/30 (Estimate)	Category/ Type	
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sought: House District:
	JAMES, JOHN, , ,	× Oppose	President X Senate State: MI
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	173060.88	Disbursement For: Primary
	Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	NGP VAN, Inc.		10 23 2020
	Mailing Address PO Box 392264		Amount
	City State	Zip Code	724.50
	Pittsburgh PA	15251-9264	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1GXZ9
	Purpose of Expenditure	Category/	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Phone Bank (Estimate)	Туре	
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sought: House District:
	PETERS, GARY, , ,	Oppose	President X Senate State: MI
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	173060.88	Disbursement For: Primary ★ General 2020 Other (specify) ►
		,	
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		1553.71
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		•
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		212420.99
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expend with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or auth party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	lastronia III. File JI	
	Signature	<i>lectronically Filed</i>] Date	a 10 23 2020